
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
111 
14 

127 
13 

213 
0 

100 
81 
86 
82 
11 

181 
112 
214 
44 
71 
79 
45 
73 

177 
15 

217 
701 
38 

437 
18 
77 
12 

384 
78 

212 
39 
66 

Class 
FAUESC 

FAUESC 

FAMS 

FASP 

FPARN 

FASP 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FPARN 

FASP 

FPRA 

FASP 

FASP 

FPRA 

FPARN 

FPRA 

FMA 

FPRA 

FAEM 

FASP 

FAMS 

FPRA 

FAB 

FASP 

FADF 

FPRA 

FMA 

FPARN 

FMA 

FPARN 

FPRA 

FPRA 

Name 
LUIZ C. SALIBA FILHO 
EDUARDO GUIDI 
LUCIANO GARCIA 
RODRIGO T. DANTAS 
ALEX GRIGOLETTO 
LUCAS M. MAROTTA 
GUILHERME ZIMERMANN 
EDUARDO R. H. GIGLIO 
RODRIGO B. SANTOS 
LUIZ E. VOTA SALAU 
MARCUS V. ESCARLATE 
HELENO C.OLIVEIRA NETO 
GUILHERME F. DA SILVA 
ABEL R. REIGADA 
LUCAS C. DO VALLE 
PAULO FARIAS 
RENATO G. CAVALCANTE 
GUSTAVO J.M. DE MENEZES 
JEFERSON A. TIERLING 
VANCLER DE SOUZA 
AZOR TONIOLO FILHO 
RODRIGO M. DA SILVEIRA 
JOÃO F. RAPCHAM 
VALDEMIRO A. OLIVEIRA 
RODRIGO BEJAR ASSIS 
RAFAEL A.L. DE  SOUZA 
EDUARDO O. NEVES 
LUCAS SEIXAS DA SILVA 
HUDSON M. AZEVEDO 
ANTÔNIO P. COSTA 
ALAIN MICHAELL SISDELI 
TIAGO A. R. SCHWEIGER 
ALINE F. MORELATTO 

Chassis 
MEGA KART 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 
MEGA KART 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
THUNDER 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 
MEGA KART 
BIREL 
KART MINI 
TECH 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
THUNDER 
MEGA KART 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
MEGA KART 
MEGA KART 
KART MINI 
THUNDER 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 

Laps 
9 

10 
11 
10 
10 
11 
11 
9 
9 

11 
9 

12 
11 
11 
12 
11 
9 

12 
11 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
10 
11 
10 
11 
11 
6 
1 
7 

Best Tm 
47.334 
47.340 
47.445 
47.497 
47.512 
47.586 
47.665 
47.666 
47.779 
47.781 
47.821 
47.859 
47.870 
47.872 
47.881 
47.893 
47.944 
47.989 
48.008 
48.030 
48.058 
48.087 
48.094 
48.295 
48.301 
48.551 
48.564 
48.831 
48.837 
48.892 
49.782 
50.410 

Diff 

0.006 
0.111 
0.163 
0.178 
0.252 
0.331 
0.332 
0.445 
0.447 
0.487 
0.525 
0.536 
0.538 
0.547 
0.559 
0.610 
0.655 
0.674 
0.696 
0.724 
0.753 
0.760 
0.961 
0.967 
1.217 
1.230 
1.497 
1.503 
1.558 
2.448 
3.076 

Gap 

0.006 
0.105 
0.052 
0.015 
0.074 
0.079 
0.001 
0.113 
0.002 
0.040 
0.038 
0.011 
0.002 
0.009 
0.012 
0.051 
0.045 
0.019 
0.022 
0.028 
0.029 
0.007 
0.201 
0.006 
0.250 
0.013 
0.267 
0.006 
0.055 
0.890 
0.628 

In Lap 
7 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 

11 
5 
7 
5 
4 
3 
3 
6 
5 
4 
8 
9 
8 
5 
7 
4 
5 
8 

10 
10 
3 
4 
9 
3 
1 
7 
0 

S1 Best 
13.930 
13.928 
13.916 
13.994 
13.964 
14.014 
14.007 
14.012 
13.990 
14.120 
14.088 
14.050 
14.012 
14.119 
13.986 
14.129 
14.063 
14.054 
14.060 
14.234 
14.156 
14.138 
14.179 
14.298 
14.283 
14.318 
14.427 
14.520 
14.312 
14.211 
14.528 
15.175 

S2 Best 
15.528 
15.602 
15.650 
15.679 
15.652 
15.693 
15.715 
15.739 
15.811 
15.700 
15.822 
15.716 
15.810 
15.725 
15.729 
15.666 
15.755 
15.780 
15.855 
15.771 
15.851 
15.809 
15.735 
15.899 
15.821 
15.932 
15.954 
15.973 
15.993 
15.949 
16.298 
16.571 
18.587 

S3 Best 
17.749 
17.774 
17.773 
17.823 
17.845 
17.745 
17.760 
17.788 
17.870 
17.822 
17.860 
18.035 
18.036 
17.910 
17.932 
17.915 
17.957 
18.098 
17.941 
17.984 
17.879 
17.882 
17.992 
17.990 
18.047 
18.096 
18.133 
18.319 
18.312 
18.361 
18.859 
18.640 

2:50.063 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/07/2019 14:37:28 
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Orbits 
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54° CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2019 
F4 SÊNIOR 

1o TREINO OFICIAL - F4 S 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 14:26:26 

DELCI DAMIAM - PR 0,960 km 

16/07/2019 14:26 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

